A-77
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
P
ushb
utto
n

PC lands to suit individual needs. Orientation relative to reflow direction may significantly
impact solder joint integrity.
How To Order
Complete part numbers for GP Series Sealed Ultraminiature Pushbutton Switches are shown on pages A-78 thru A-80.
MOM. = Momentary
GP11MCBE
SPST
SPDT
ON MOM.
2-1 2-3
GP12MCBE
Conn. Terms
SPST
OFF MOM.
OPEN 1-3
GP11MCBE
Conn. Terms.
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
SPDT
ON MOM.
2-1 2-3
GP12MABE
Conn. Terms.
SPST
OFF MOM.
OPEN 1-3
GP11MABE
Conn. Terms.
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
MOM. = Momentary
SPDT
ON MOM.
2-1 2-3
GP12MSABE
Conn. Terms
SPST
OFF MOM.
OPEN 1-3
GP11MSABE
Conn. Terms
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
MOM. = Momentary
SPST
OFF MOM.
OPEN 1-3
GP11MSA1BE
Conn. Terms.
SCHEMATIC
SWITCH FUNCTION
POS.1 POS. 2
PART NUMBER
MOM. = Momentary
GP12MSA1BE
Conn. Terms
ON MOM.
2-1 2-3 SPDT
A-78
Dimensions are shown: Inches (mm)